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Month/Year Testing Date Grade Level
Testing Window (Dec. 8 - Dec. 18) 9-12

Dec. 8 (Tuesday)
Dec. 9 (Wednesday) 
Dec. 10 (Thursday) 

January 2021 Late January  to Early March 2021 4

Testing Window (Feb. 22 - April 2) K-12

Testing Window (Feb. 22 - April 9) 2-12

Testing Window (Feb. 22 - April 9) K-12

March 2021 Testing Window (March 29 - May 7) 3-11

Testing Window (April 6 - May 6) 
4 & 7
8-12
4 & 7
8-12

April 8 (Thursday) 9-12
Testing Window ( May 4 - June 4) 8-12

Testing Window ( May 6 - June 11) 8
Testing Window ( May 7 - June 11) 8

May 4 (Tuesday) 8-12
May 5 (Wednesday) 9-12
May 6  (Thursday) 8
May 7  (Thursday) 8

Testing Window ( May 11 - June 11) 3-8
Testing Window ( May 11 - June 11) 5

May 11 (Tuesday) 3-8
May 12 (Wednesday) 3-8

May 13 (Thursday) 5

Testing Window ( June 22 - July 2) 8-12

June 22 (Tuesday) 8-12 
June 23 (Wednesday) 8-12 

June 24 (Thursday) 9-12 

STAAR EOC English I & Biology (Re-Test)
STAAR Algebra I EOC & US History EOC (Re-Test)

STAAR Alternate 2 Grades 3-8 and EOC

TELPAS Alternate Gr. 2-12 Listening, 
Speaking, Reading & Writing

TELPAS Gr K-12th Listening, Speaking,and Writing
TELPAS Gr K-1st Reading

TELPAS Gr. 2-12th Reading

STAAR Grades 5 Science

June 2021

May
2021

December 
2020

February 
2021

April 2021

STAAR EOC English II (Re-Test)

STAAR Grades 4 & 7 Writing
April 6 (Tuesday)

STAAR EOC English I

STAAR Grades 3-8 Mathematics

STAAR EOC Algebra I 

STAAR Grades 3-8 Reading

Online STAAR EOC Algebra I, Biology,
English I, English II & US History 

STAAR EOC Algebra I & Biology (Re-Test)
STAAR EOC English I & US History (Re-Test)
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9-12

Gr 8 Science

Online STAAR Gr 5 Science

STAAR EOC English II 

Online STAAR Gr. 8 Social Studies

Gr 8 Social Studies
Online STAAR Gr. 3-8 Mathematics & Reading 

STAAR EOC Biology & US History

Online STAAR EOC Algebra I, Biology & US History
Online STAAR Gr. 8 Science

STAAR  EOC English II (Re-test)

Assessment (State)

NAEP Testing - Garfield Elementary Only
Math & Reading

Online EOC Administration Window (On Campus)

Online STAAR Gr 4 & 7; 
Online EOC Eng. I & Eng. II
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